
KLASSEMENT LE CITRON PRESSÉ 2021

Plaats Equipe nr. bestuurder/navigator
7 okt

ochtend
7 okt

middag 
8 okt

ochtend
8 okt

middag
9 okt

ochtend
9 okt

middag TOTAAL
1 23 Giel Kruijer/Sander Korver 249 105 181              119             13                119             786
2 38 Nadja Cottenie/Annelies Schoonman 124 106 254              43               2                  294             823
3 52 Philip van der Velde/Lode van der Velde 313 106 349              31               6                  173             978
4 1 Michel de Leeuw/Jan-Jaap Pouwer 109 402 340              7                 8                  138             1004
5 40 Karel Sommer/Hugo Sommer 280 295 357              37               16                108             1093
6 60 Roel Koster/Jojada Reiss 116 204 451              9                 105              308             1193
7 35 Job Kramer/Bregje Bressers 333 234 392              77               16                279             1331
8 22 Joost van Bruggen/Michel Heijblom 392 12 286              14               102              542             1348
9 12 Frans sr de Bruijn/Frans jr de Bruijn 264 195 257              480             88                134             1418

10 44 Chris Hulsbus/Ian Hulsbus 381 444 417              31               71                211             1555
11 26 Martine Peterse/Saco de Vries 398 108 463              137             356              111             1573
12 24 Jan Kramer/Coosje Kramer 315 137 178              180             2                  800             1612
13 17 Willem Klein Lankhorst/Paul Klein Lankhorst 262 168 333              274             113              472             1622
14 21 Hans Wapenaar/Robert Moerland 301 250 446              125             9                  541             1672
15 27 Tjerk van Lint/Peter van Lint 370 554 623              16               0 196             1759
16 56 Rolf Klöckner/Roel Förster 20 198 303              883             16                406             1826
17 4 Arnold Hoogenhout/Muriël Tigchelaar 695 173 443              130             292              214             1947
18 19 Marc Zaan/Raymond van der Meij 429 640 272              148             5                  608             2102
19 58 Rogier van der Hee/Arie Wolswinkel 398 264 687              103             224              462             2138
20 7 Roel Bennink/Marco Grimeijer 460 359 592              33               246              465             2155
21 31 Rogier Verhoef/Ilse Verhoef 603 386 446              312             150              505             2402
22 6 Niels Lettinga/Marco Verkuil 474 313 667              128             214              641             2437
23 61 Barend Lambrechtsen/Anke Lambrechtsen 612 470 750              111             380              177             2500
24 34 Floriaan Eling/Gert de Jong 685 421 324              384             262              434             2510
25 36 Frank Geilleit/Yannick Gilleit 504 437 673              213             221              597             2645
26 64 Harry Martens/Johan Lust 713 389 526              348             160              517             2653
27 32 Herman Makkinga/Jannes Prins 366 363 949              260             332              387             2657
28 50 Huub Kerskes/Richard de Kruijf 257 658 584              152             116              960             2727
29 5 Robin Schellekens/Jean-Louis van Halderen 555 281 709              425             352              413             2735
30 8 Ron Mulderij/Erna van der Zwan 581 306 867              285             272              532             2843
31 33 Paul Tot/Anne Tot-Wisse 845 440 508              455             375              349             2972
32 57 Edwin van Aalten/Paul Cornips 642 383 542              635             339              437             2978
33 15 Wijnand Lubbers/Maureen Lubbers 500 760 456              695             102              512             3025
34 53 Peter van der Lubbe /Sandra van der Lubbe 736 610 504              208             334              831             3223
35 42 Paul Nijhuis/Max Nijhuis 633 1305 737              146             212              231             3264
36 14 Mark Schulte/Irene Verkuijl 473 142 560              509             990              611             3285
37 16 Ruut van Schie/Wout van Schie 816 366 496              1.183          101              360             3322
38 54 Rikkert Zee/Rob Zee 439 730 1.320           230             107              520             3346
39 59 Tim van Geest/Peter van Geest 345 601 828              380             405              960             3519
40 41 Hans Onkenhout/Lex Bergher 608 661 673              203             651              780             3576
41 20 Roel Dijkstra/Berty Dijkstra 963 392 991              324             568              461             3699
42 13 Wilbert Eijsink/Esther Eijsink 510 1640 946              379             0 265             3740
43 65 Daan Huisman/Wolfert Versnel 972 639 831              461             531              346             3780
44 47 Kees Tensen/Hans van Leeuwen 711 740 833              890             325              370             3869
45 2 Dirk Stevens/Edward Oskam 750 860 1.011           252             171              840             3884
46 49 Chris van Dijk/Marjolein van Dijk 858 574 542              345             375              1.300          3994
47 46 Wil Olijslagers/Gerrianne Olijslagers 452 346 696              278             1.330           990             4092
48 62 Marieke Zijp/Wendela Wapenaar 740 1040 949              783             151              580             4243
49 18 Sander van der Werf/Stéphanie van der Werf 1000 1300 473              379             404              770             4326
50 10 Ronny Jacobs/Linda Belmans 780 640 950              833             604              717             4524
51 39 Gerhard Scheltens/Marja van de Nes 803 830 1.157           386             572              840             4588
52 3 Maarten Schut/Ingeborg Hol 1211 830 896              623             476              611             4647
53 51 Jules Tops/Stefan van der Mark 422 880 873              1.519          107              895             4696
54 28 Remco Rengers/Gerard Speksnijder 719 980 717              1.720          331              323             4790
55 63 Adri Brevet/Thomas Born 1334 1178 693              707             192              836             4940
56 43 Cor van Heuveln/Dibert Ketting 756 1030 1.500           448             700              550             4984
57 29 Joris Gernaey/Floris van der Wolf 295 14 226              6                 5.100           151             5792
58 9 Arthur Eshuis/Dirk Eshuis 2800 780 810              502             660              596             6148
59 48 Anouk Gijsbers/Chris Gijsbers 1257 1133 1.200           1.300          1.230           684             6804
60 37 Johan Witmer/Ylja Witmer 1461 1700 838              1.350          668              803             6820
61 11 Frank Vijn/Astrid Scholten 1490 1050 1.510           1.253          758              1.048          7109
62 45 Oscar Kortenbach/José van der Voort 4600 516 1.277           362             507              586             7848
63 30 Ton Bender/Maarten Bender 534 710 301              615             4.800           1.268          8228
64 55 Gerben Dijkstra/Paul Feijen 991 1200 848              1.034          1.539           3.100          8712
65 25 Bart van Gool/Hans Verweijmeren 871 479 433              2.368          5.100           3.100          12351

TEAMS

Plaats Teamnr team 
7okt

ochtend
7 okt

middag 
8 okt

ochtend
8 okt

middag
9 okt

ochtend
9 okt

middag TOTAAL
1 3 inDyaantjes (14,35,24) 92 96 92                93               93                82               549,1
2 5 Le Canard et les Brochets (7,40,41) 90 91 89                98               94                85               546,8
3 2 Alliance Nord-Sud (29,60,38) 96 98 94                100             64                92               542,8
4 4 Les Vieillards (17,19,16) 89 92 92                86               99                85               542,5
5 1 Les Cascadeurs du Sud (22,50,57) 91 93 90                93               96                79               542,0
6 7 Le Ramassis (12,33,59) 89 91 89                89               94                84               537,2
7 6 Meli-Melo (10,32,47) 87 88 81                83               92                84               514,2
8 8 La Cause Perdue (13,26,45) 60 84 81                92               61                90               468,6

EXTRA PRIJS (< 1000cc)

Plaats Equipe nr. bestuurder/navigator
7okt

ochtend
7 okt

middag 
8 okt

ochtend
8 okt

middag
9 okt

ochtend
9 okt

middag TOTAAL
1 1 Michel de Leeuw/Jan-Jaap Pouwer 109 402 340              7                 8                  138             1004
2 17 Willem Klein Lankhorst/Paul Klein Lankhorst 262 168 333              274             113              472             1622
3 4 Arnold Hoogenhout/Muriël Tigchelaar 695 173 443              130             292              214             1947
4 7 Roel Bennink/Marco Grimeijer 460 359 592              33               246              465             2155
5 6 Niels Lettinga/Marco Verkuil 474 313 667              128             214              641             2437
6 5 Robin Schellekens/Jean-Louis van Halderen 555 281 709              425             352              413             2735
7 8 Ron Mulderij/Erna van der Zwan 581 306 867              285             272              532             2843
8 15 Wijnand Lubbers/Maureen Lubbers 500 760 456              695             102              512             3025
9 14 Mark Schulte/Irene Verkuijl 473 142 560              509             990              611             3285

10 13 Wilbert Eijsink/Esther Eijsink 510 1640 946              379             -               265             3740
11 2 Dirk Stevens/Edward Oskam 750 860 1.011           252             171              840             3884
12 10 Ronny Jacobs/Linda Belmans 780 640 950              833             604              717             4524
13 3 Maarten Schut/Ingeborg Hol 1211 830 896              623             476              611             4647
14 9 Arthur Eshuis/Dirk Eshuis 2800 780 810              502             660              596             6148
15 11 Frank Vijn/Astrid Scholten 1490 1050 1.510           1.253          758              1.048          7109

Uitslagen per etappe

Teamgemiddelde per etappe

Uitslagen per etappe


